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S05 criterion: no. of gal.: 1036
SED AGNs inside S05: 170 (80.95%)
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D12 criterion: no. of gal.: 405
SED AGNs inside D12: 141 (67.14%)

1.0 —

0.5 —

0.0 —

—0.5

—1.0 —

A Py

SO Sis

QL
N

Donley et al. 2012

| | |
~1.0 —0.5 0.

log(S5.8/93.6)

0.5

109;(38.0/84.5)

LO7 criterion: no. of gal.: 1751
SED AGNs inside LO7: 192 (91.43%)
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L.13 criterion: no. of gal.: 3610
SED AGNs inside L13: 203 (96.67%)
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